2026 Menu

STEAK

12 ounce Choice

NewYork Ribeye

$20.00
$21.00
$22.00

200+
100-199
50-99

$25.00
$26.00
$27.00

Seafood

8 ounce Steak
SwordFish or Salmon

200+
100-199
50-99

$17.00
$18.00
$19.00

Broiled over Mesquite
Charcoal

Grilled Chicken

Half Chicken

200+
100-199
50-99

$15.00
$16.00
$17.00

Broiled over Mesquite
Charcoal

BBQ Porkribs

16 ounces Babybacks

200+
100-199
50-99

$15.00
$16.00
$17.00

Marinated in Mesquite
BBQ Sauce

Broiled over Mesquite
Charcoal

Roast Beef

12 ounces Choice Center
Cut Chuck

And/Or

Turkey Breast

12 ounces Bonless

200+
100-199
50-99

$14.00
$15.00
$16.00

Included with above meals:
Biscuits
Fruit Salad
Garden Salad
Cowboy Beans

Hamburgers, Hot Dogs, Bratwurst, Veggie Burgers,
Chicken Breast & Porkchop Sandwiches

200+
100-199
50-99

Buns
Condiments
Chips

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bratz

Veggie Burger

$6.50
$6.75
$7.00

Hot Dog

$4.00
$4.25
$4.50

Hot Dog

Chicken Breast
Pork Chop

$9.75
$10.25
$10.75

All Broiled over Mesquite Charcoal

Slow Cooked with Mesquite
BBQ Sauce on the side

Options:

Lemonade
Iced Tea
Soda

Pie

Brownies
Cookies
Baked Potato
Corn on Cob

All Meals Include Knives, Forks, Paper Plates, Napkins

Prices Include Sales Tax.

Effective January 1st, 2025 Credit Card payments will be subject to 3.5% Processing Fee
Prices effective January 1st, 2026
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burntbiscuit@hotmail.com

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.




