

# Burnt Biscuit

## Cookout Company

### 2026 Menu

<b>STEAK</b> 12 ounce Choice New York      Ribeye  200+      \$20.00      \$25.00 100-199      \$21.00      \$26.00 50-99      \$22.00      \$27.00  <b>Seafood</b> 8 ounce Steak SwordFish or Salmon  200+      \$17.00 100-199      \$18.00 50-99      \$19.00  Broiled over Mesquite Charcoal	<b>Grilled Chicken</b> Half Chicken  200+      \$15.00 100-199      \$16.00 50-99      \$17.00  Broiled over Mesquite Charcoal	<b>BBQ Porkribs</b> 16 ounces Babybacks  200+      \$15.00 100-199      \$16.00 50-99      \$17.00  Marinated in Mesquite BBQ Sauce Broiled over Mesquite Charcoal	<b>Roast Beef</b> 12 ounces Choice Center Cut Chuck  <b>And/Or</b>  <b>Turkey Breast</b> 12 ounces Bonless  200+      \$14.00 100-199      \$15.00 50-99      \$16.00  Slow Cooked with Mesquite BBQ Sauce on the side
<b>Included with above meals:</b> Biscuits Fruit Salad Garden Salad Cowboy Beans			

  

<b>Hamburgers, Hot Dogs, Bratwurst, Veggie Burgers,  Chicken Breast &amp; Porkchop Sandwiches</b>					<b>Options:</b>
		Hamburger	Hot Dog	Chicken Breast	Lemonade      \$0.75
		Cheeseburger		Pork Chop	Iced Tea      \$0.75
		Bratz	Hot Dog		Soda      \$1.50
		Veggie Burger			Pie      \$2.50
Buns	200+	\$6.50	\$4.00	\$9.75	Brownies      \$2.00
Condiments	100-199	\$6.75	\$4.25	\$10.25	Cookies      \$1.25
Chips	50-99	\$7.00	\$4.50	\$10.75	Baked Potato      \$1.50
All Broiled over Mesquite Charcoal					Corn on Cob      \$1.25

All Meals Include Knives, Forks, Paper Plates, Napkins

Prices Include Sales Tax.

**Effective January 1st, 2025 Credit Card payments will be subject to 3.5% Processing Fee**

Prices effective January 1st, 2026

**(602) 717-8323**

**www.BurntBiscuitCookout.net**  
**burntbiscuit@hotmail.com**

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.